NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIDGEWATER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP
CHIPPEWA TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
CONWAY BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
DAUGHERTY TWP
EASTVALE BORO
ECONOMY BOROUGH
FALLSTON BORO
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEDOM BORO
GEORGETOWN BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOPEWELL TWP
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP
INDUSTRY BORO
MIDLAND BORO
MONACA BORO

NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH
NEW SEWICKLEY TWP
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON HEIGHTS BORO
PATTERSON TWP
PULASKI TWP
RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SHIPPINGPORT BORO
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO
VANPORT TWP

WEST MAYFIELD BORO
WHITE TWP

TAX_AMOUNT

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

(3,591.02)
(181.98)
(6,104.00)
(535.50)
(443.13)
(5,082.07)
(5,106.49)
(16,826.41)
(311.58)
(61.68)
(77.09)
(217.05)
(385.15)
(20.49)
(429.88)
(2,127.76)
(389.03)
(68.20)
(180.48)
(420.65)
(1,315.29)
(976.83)
(252.16)
(1,429.44)
(1,450.68)
(3,691.89)
(216.75)
(485.25)
(1,288.29)
(376.93)
(520.96)
(164.45)
(506.53)
(2,446.78)
(3,168.83)
(77.42)
(568.75)
(520.83)
(376.33)
(1,075.95)
(90.90)

PENALTY_AMOUNT
(438.68)
(9.10)
(610.40)
(53.55)
(22.16)
(89.00)
(601.30)
(1,336.22)

(3.08)
(3.85)
(10.85)
(19.26)
(23.07)
(21.49)
(186.86)
(19.45)
(6.82)
(18.05)
(42.07)
(170.81)
(48.84)
(12.61)
(142.94)
(52.73)
(260.76)
(11.54)
(21.62)
(64.42)
(18.85)
(26.05)
(16.45)
(40.52)
(233.75)
(316.89)
(3.87)
(28.44)
(58.51)
(107.47)
(107.59)
(4.55)

RV Vs ¥ ¥ R 2 Vo S Vo S Vo B s e ¥ e ¥ o Y R V2 I Vo S W A ¥ e ¥ e Y ¥ o e ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ RV 2 T Vo S Vo S W S Vo S ¥ S ¥ AV S V2 SR Vo S ¥ P S "2 S V2 S Vo S Vo S V)

INTEREST _AMOUNT
(266.51)
(10.88)
(1,007.16)
(88.44)
(73.04)
(909.88)
(625.20)
(2,148.72)
(7.02)
(3.22)
(5.80)
(16.30)
(20.16)
(17.30)
(37.18)
(173.81)
(47.54)
(11.22)
(13.50)
(22.05)
(81.13)
(58.03)
(26.50)
(107.20)
(85.14)
(384.63)
(17.98)
(23.95)
(218.22)
(19.81)
(27.30)
(23.37)
(30.32)
(231.94)
(511.66)
(5.80)
(62.38)
(51.37)
(56.42)
(90.59)
(6.12)

RV Vs ¥ R R 2 Vo S Vo S Vo S W S ¥ e ¥ Y o S 2 T Vo S W B ¥ i ¥ e ¥ o Y o RV R V2 N W S ¥ S ¥ e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ S 2 T Vo S Vs S ¥ ¥ RV "2 V2 S Vo S Vo S V)

TOTAL_AMT
$ (4,296.21)
$  (201.96)
$ (7,721.56)
$  (677.49)
$  (538.33)
$ (6,080.95)
$ (6,332.99)
$ (20,311.35)
$  (318.60)
$  (67.98)
$  (86.74)
S (244.20)
$  (424.57)
$  (60.86)
$  (488.55)
$ (2,488.43)
$  (456.02)
$  (86.24)
$  (212.03)
S (484.77)
$ (1,567.23)
$ (1,083.70)
$  (291.27)
$ (1,679.58)
$ (1,588.55)
$ (4,337.28)
S (246.27)
$  (530.82)
$ (1,570.93)
$  (415.59)
$  (574.31)
$  (204.27)
$  (577.37)
$ (2,912.47)
$ (3,997.38)
$  (87.09)
$  (659.57)
$  (630.71)
$  (540.22)
$ (1,274.13)
$  (101.57)

COMMISSION_AMT

“mvwTrsooroouonooouooonooonononoononrononrnoenonrnoeonenoedtonrnoeonenoeonenoenenoenenoenenoenenoenenoennen e n

(214.82)
(10.10)
(386.08)
(33.88)
(26.92)
(304.07)
(316.64)
(1,015.64)
(15.93)
(3.39)
(4.33)
(12.21)
(21.23)
(3.04)
(24.43)
(124.43)
(22.81)
(4.31)
(10.60)
(24.23)
(78.37)
(54.19)
(14.56)
(83.98)
(79.45)
(216.88)
(12.32)
(26.53)
(78.55)
(20.78)
(28.72)
(10.21)
(28.87)
(145.64)
(199.91)
(4.35)
(32.99)
(31.52)
(27.01)
(63.72)
(5.09)

Muni

TOTAL_CHECK
(4,081.39)
(191.86)
(7,335.48)
(643.61)
(511.41)
(5,776.88)
(6,016.35)
(19,295.71)
(302.67)
(64.59)
(82.41)
(231.99)
(403.34)
(57.82)
(464.12)
(2,364.00)
(433.21)
(81.93)
(201.43)
(460.54)
(1,488.86)
(1,029.51)
(276.71)
(1,595.60)
(1,509.10)
(4,120.40)
(233.95)
(504.29)
(1,492.38)
(394.81)
(545.59)
(194.06)
(548.50)
(2,766.83)
(3,797.47)
(82.74)
(626.58)
(599.19)
(513.21)
(1,210.41)
(96.48)
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